
Fee Schedule (1) Fee Schedule (1) Fee Schedule (1) Fee Schedule (1)

Attorney cost/hourly
(Dench and Meader, 
respectively)

$265 / 
$200

Attorney cost/hourly $165 Attorney cost/hourly $190 Attorney cost/hourly $195 

Associate Attorney 
cost/hourly

$175 Associate Attorney 
cost/hourly

$165 Associate Attorney 
cost/hourly

$190 Associate Attorney 
cost/hourly

$160 

Paralegal cost/hourly $85 Paralegal cost/hourly $75 Paralegal cost/hourly $95 Paralegal cost/hourly $100 
Clerical cost/hourly $0 Clerical cost/hourly Including in 

attorney rates 
Clerical cost/hourly N/A Clerical cost/hourly N/A

Other Staff cost/hourly $0 Other Staff cost/hourly Including in 
attorney rates 

Other Staff cost/hourly N/A Other Staff cost/hourly N/A

Benjamin J Smith $200 $ $ $
Theodore Small $200 $ $ $
Darcie PL Beaudin $225 $ $ $
Rebecca Webber $225 $ $ $

10 Free Street
Portland, ME 04112

207-775-7271

Brann & Isaacson
184 Main St

Lewiston, ME 04240
207-786-3566

List other staff services and costs not 
identified above

Legal Services
Bid # 2017-016

January 17, 2017

List other staff services and costs not identified 
above

List other staff services and costs not 
identified above

List other staff services and costs not identified 
above

Skelton, Taintor & Abbott 
95 Main St

Auburn, ME 04210
207-784-3200

The Malloy Firm
178 Court St, Suite 203

Auburn, ME 04210
207-312-9239

Jensen-Baird 
Gardner-Henry



Norman J Rattley $225 $ $ $

Retainer Fee Required No Yes No No
Retainer Amount Required $10,000 

Fee Schedule (2) Fee Schedule (2) Fee Schedule (2) Fee Schedule (2)

Flat Rate Monthly 
(60 hours) 

$10,000 Flat Rate Monthly
 (60 hours) 

$7,950 Flat Rate Monthly
(60 hours) 

$ Flat Rate Monthly 
(60 hours) 

$

Attorney cost/hourly See Above Attorney cost/hourly $145 Attorney cost/hourly $ Attorney cost/hourly $
Associate Attorney cost/hourly $ Associate Attorney 

cost/hourly
$145 Associate Attorney 

cost/hourly
$ Associate Attorney 

cost/hourly
$

Paralegal cost/hourly $ Paralegal cost/hourly Included in
flat rate 

Paralegal cost/hourly $ Paralegal cost/hourly $

Clerical cost/hourly $ Clerical cost/hourly Included in 
flat rate 

Clerical cost/hourly $ Clerical cost/hourly $

Other Staff cost/hourly $ Other Staff cost/hourly Included in 
flat rate 

Other Staff cost/hourly $ Other Staff cost/hourly $

Retainer Fee Required No Yes No No
Retainer Amount Required $7,950.00
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